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WG 2 “University”’ Meeting # 9- August 22742023

Agenda

.  Welcome
a. Update on WG participants
b. Review of minutes from last meeting
C. Update on SIREUS progress

2. Report from subgroups

Internships

a.

b. Short term activities
C. Virtual exchange

d.

Ambassadors
3. Thematic Areas
a. Implemented on the website — still need help with relevant links.

4. Target American Universities
a. Individual plans

b. Thematic areas, regions

5. Next meetings
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SIREUS -WG 2 University , as of July 10t

University

University |
Chalmers University of Technology Andreas Eriksson eandr@chalmers.se
_ Jens Hansson jens.hansson@chalmers.se
Mikaela Green mikaela.green@gu.se
Mudar Hill mudar.hill@ju.se
Lise-Lotte Vedin lise-lotte.vedin@ki.se
Ronald T Nordqvist ron@kth.se
Caroline Sturesson caroline.sturesson@liu.se
Ingela Aberg ingela.aberg@Inu.se
Maria Vyatkina maria.vyatkina@ltu.se
Alice Kjellson alice.kjellsson@ehl.lu.se
Mid Sweden University Anna Lindahl Anna.lindahl@miun.se
Monica Odlare monica.odlare@mdu.se
Marcus Kjellberg marcus.kjellberg@mdu.se
Niklas Tranaeus niklas.tranaeus@su.se
Elizabeth Blum elizabeth.blum@uu.se
Partners |
Maria Brogren maria.brogren@gov.se
Johanna Schoug coordination@sireus.org
Christer Bergman christer.bergman@sacc-usa.org

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Agenda

2. Report from subgroups

a. Internships - review
b. Short term activities — next step
d. Ambassadors - 77

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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SIFCUS S short-term activities

Background

" |n alignment with SIREUS second goal, the Swedish university
members were asked to map short-term activities.

15

Key takeaways
= Summer school is the most common short-term activity

" The mapping lack data from five universities. For more specific

details, see the Excel sheet II I II .I
] . o o I Il H I
= Two universities have reported zero short-term activities FEE S EELE S
. e o ‘. . . @6““‘; 05 OQ a;\t’ o 019\&% %'Lé& i&c‘}*&‘“& L}
=  Three universities have not filled in their data T e S A

= All universities except one have more than three types of different
short-term activities

" A majority of short-term activities are in collaboration with an
American partner university
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Agenda

3. Thematic Areas

a. Implemented on the website — still need help with relevant links
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Thematic links provided as of August 18t 2023
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4. Target American Universities

a. Individual plans

b. Thematic areas, regions
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Individual university action plan

1.1

SIreus *x 2:1:2+z.2.3

member

y

»

2.2.1,2.3.1

Affiliated Universities

“thematic area” ? & region

Exchange programs Delegations 2.2.6
Internships Fairs 2.2.4
Summer school

“Ambassadors” 2.3.2-2.3.4
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Overall

Individual university action plan - questions

[.2.5
[.3.3
2.1.2
2.2.3
3.1.1
3.1.2

4.1.3
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Individual university action plan - implementation

Welcome to the Members' Area

Down below you will find all SIREUS related documents

__/PUBLISHED
DOCUMENTS -

= B

UNIVERSITY SPECIFIC

DOCUMENTS
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5. Next meetings

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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Next meetings

Meeesltlee o Lo 00 0 D P (Ol U7
e

I e

S llae o0 L 00 C Bl e B
October 3rd @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)
November 28th @ 15.00 CET (9 am EST)

Thank you !

Increased talent mobility and knowledge exchange between Sweden and the U.S.
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